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PLANTA BAIXA
ESC.: 1/25

VISTA POSTERIOR
ESC.: 1/25

VISTA FRONTAL
ESC.: 1/25

.02

.0
3

.0
3

.0
3

.0
3

.0
3

.0
3

.1
4

.0
3

.0
3

.0
3

.0
3

Balcão Recepção
Mdf na cor Botticelli

1

VISTA LATERAL
ESC.: 1/25

Detalhamento

Nicho
Fechado

Nicho
Fechado

INDICADA

DES.

ESCALA

DATA

PROJETO:

PRANCHA: 
PLANTA BAIXA

RECEPÇÃO


